## The Follow Your Dream Foundation - AUSTRALIA

## **Objectives:**

♦ To support children and women both here and overseas, particularly in the areas of education, health and employment.

The Follow Your Dream Foundation - Australia (TFYDF - A) was set up by Barry Palmer (AM) in his year as International President of Lions Clubs International (2013-2014).

PO Box 373, SANS SOUCI, NSW 2219 AUSTRALIA



			Dream Founda
Date:		For Office Use File Number:	
	DONOR'S INFO	DRMATION	
NAME: (PLEASE PRINT)			
Lions/Lioness/Leo's Club of:			District:
ADDRESS:			
	STATE:	POSTCODE:	
PHONE: (HOME)			
PHONE: MOBILE			
EMAIL:			
Thank you for your support of \$500 or more, for which you will be presented with an inscribed, "The Anne & PIP Barry Palmer (AM) Fellowship" Crystal Plaque.  PLEASE SPECIFY: Indian Smart Village Family Support of \$500 for one year			
Lion Dr William Chiu Scholarship: \$			
PAYMENT DETAILS			
AMOUNT PAID IN CASH:	\$		
AMOUNT PAID BY DIRECT DEBIT BSB: 032 000 Acc No: 911601	\$		THE FOLLOW YOUR DREAM FOUNDATION - AUSTRALIA
AMOUNT PAID BY CHEQUE:	\$		PLEASE SEND TO ADDRESS AS BELOW
INFO NOTES IF REQUIRED:			
SIGNATURE:			V4004
NB. This information will only be used expressly for the foundation mentioned.		V1004 Donations in Australian \$	
Enquiries: Pearl Lin m: +61 425 321 Email: info@tfydfa.com.au Website: www.tfydfa.com.au Mail: The Follow Your Dream Foundation	,	ı.com	

Nov 2015